

यूको बैंक सम्मान आपके विश्वास का





Vehicle Mahindra MAXX No – AP 31 AC 7879 for Disposal

Bank intending to Sell Office Zeep AP.31.AC 7879, Mahindra MAXX, registration No. AP.31.AC 7879 of UCO Banks on 'AS IS WHERE IS BASIS'. The details of the Vehicle has given below and the Vehicle can be inspected at the given address in between 12/05/2023 to 25/05/2023 on working days between 10.30 A.M to 4.30 P.M

Make & Mode	MAHINDRA MAXX TX 2WD (6SEATER)
Chassis No	MA1VF2ABA32H17713
Year of Manufacture.	2003
Regn. No	AP 31 AC 7879
Total KM Covers	92550
Insurance	Expired
Life Tax	Rs. 34260 upto 03-09-2023
Oil	Diesel
Place of Inspection	Visakhapatnam Main Branch, 47- 10-20, Dwaraka Plaza, Dwarakanagar, Visakhapatnam, A.P – 530001.

Interested parties may submit sealed offer on or before 25/05/2023 by 04.00 P.M to UCO Bank, Visakhapatnam Main Branch, 47-10-20, Dwaraka Plaza, Dwarakanagar, Visakhapatnam, A.P – 530001.

Intending buyers may submit sealed quotation with EMD of Rs5000/- (Rupees Five thousand only) in the form of DD/Pay Order payable to UCO Bank, Visakhpatnam Main latest by 25/05/2023.



यूको बैंक सम्मान आपके विश्वास का





To,

The Zonal Manager, UCO Bank, Zonal Office, 8-2-624, Road No- 10, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad-500034.

Dear Sir,

Sub: Under Taking from Bidder for Purchase of Bank's Car through Tender Process.

This has reference to your news paper and website advertisement on 12/05/2023 as well as my submission of tender for purchase of Mahindra Zeep AP 31 AC 7879.

If I have become the H-1 in the tendering process, I am taking delivery of the car No TN AP 31 AC 7879 with all relevant papers against payment of the quoted price through Demand Draft /Pay Order payable to UCO BANK and I shall complete all transfer formalities as per the Motor Vehicle rules within one month time. I found all the relevant papers in order and up to date and duly stamped transfer applications in form 29 & 30

My particulars are appended below:-

Yours faithfully



Signature of the Bidder



यूको बैंक सम्मान आपके विश्वास का





Price Bid

My offered Price for the Vehicle Mahindra MAXX bearing No. AP 31 AC 7879 including all taxes if any.

Signature of the Bidder

